

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti ti o n (s) for Speci al Leav e to Appea l (Civil) No(s) . 1 4 0 1 3 / 2 0 0 9

(F r o m the judge m e n t and order dated 26/0 3/2 0 0 9 in CRP No. 10 3 6/ 2 0 0 9
of The HIGH COUR T OF K A R N A T A K A AT B A N G A L O R E)

V.G.BH A T (D) THR.L R S . & ORS.

Peti tio ne r (s)

V E R S U S

A N N A Y Y A & AN R.

Respo n de n t (s)

(Wi t h appl n (s) for exem p t i o n fro m filing O.T. and wit h pra ye r for
interi m relief)

Date: 08/0 7/2 0 0 9

Thi s Peti ti o n w a s called on for heari n g toda y.

COR AM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Peti ti o n e r (s)

Mr. J a n a r a n j a n Das, Adv .
Mr. S w e t a k e t u Mishr a, adv.
Mr. P.P. Na y a k , Adv.

For Respo n de n t (s)

UPO N heari n g coun sel the Cou r t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

Heard.

Issue notice.

(Aj a y Kr. J ai n)

(Indu Sa tij a

)

Cour t Maste r

Cou r t M

aste r

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti ti o n (s) for Speci al Leav e to Appea l (Civil) No(s) . 1 4 0 1 3 / 2 0 0 9

(F r o m the judge m e n t and order dated 26/0 3/2 0 0 9 in CRP No. 10 3 6/ 2 0 0 9
of The HIGH COUR T OF K A R N A T A K A AT B A N G A L O R E)

V.G.BH A T (D) THR.L R S . & ORS.

Peti tio ne r (s)

V E R S U S

A N N A Y Y A & AN R.

Respo n de n t (s)

(Wi t h appl n (s) for exem p t i o n fro m filing O.T. and wit h pra ye r for
interi m relief)

Date: 08/0 7/2 0 0 9

Thi s Peti ti o n w a s called on for heari n g toda y.

COR AM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Peti ti o n e r (s)

Mr. J a n a r a n j a n Das, Adv .
Mr. S w e t a k e t u Mishr a, adv.
Mr. P.P. Na y a k , Adv.

For Respo n de n t (s)

UPO N heari n g coun sel the Cou r t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

Heard.

Issue notice.

(Aj a y Kr. J ai n)

(Indu Sa tij a

)

Cour t Maste r

Cou r t M

aste r

FIT EM NO.3 3

COUR T NO.1 0

S E C T I O N I V A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti ti o n (s) for Speci al Leav e to Appea l (Civil) No(s) . 1 4 0 1 3 / 2 0 0 9

(F r o m the judge m e n t and order dated 26/0 3/2 0 0 9 in CRP No. 10 3 6/ 2 0 0 9
of The HIGH COUR T OF K A R N A T A K A AT B A N G A L O R E)

V.G.BH A T (D) THR.L R S . & ORS.

Peti ti o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

A N N A Y Y A & AN R.

Respo n de n t (s)

(Wi t h appl n (s) for exem p t i o n fro m filing O.T. and wit h pra ye r for
interi m relief)

Date: 08/0 7/2 0 0 9

Thi s Peti ti o n w a s called on for heari n g toda y.

COR AM :

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Peti ti o n e r (s)

Mr. J a n a r a n j a n Das, Adv .
Mr. S w e t a k e t u Mishr a, adv.
Mr. P.P. Na y a k , Adv.

For Respo n de n t (s)

UPO N heari n g coun sel the Cou r t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

Heard.

Issue notice.

(Aj a y Kr. J ai n)

(Indu Sa tij a

)

Cour t Maste r

Cou r t M

aste r